7/12/22,12:39 PM

Regno : 9388297

Name : JOYEL BENNY

School Code: 13110

Father's Name: BENNY THOMAS

ENGLISH

CE

TE

Total

HINDI

CE

PE

TE

Total

PHYSICS

CE

PE

TE

Total

CHEMISTRY

CE

PE

TE

Total

BIOLOGY

CE

PE

TE

Total

MATHEMATICS-SCI

CE

PE

TE

Total

20

70

90

20

80

100

20

60

80

20

60

80

20

60

80

20

58

78

20

64

84

20

80

100

20

40

51

M

20

40

48

108

20

40

53

113

20

40

37

97

Dob: 15/09/2003
Group Name : SCIENCE

Mother's Name: SHYLA

40
134

174

40

160

200

40
40
M

191

40
40
108

188

40
40
13

193

40
40
95

175

Print Result

A+

https://results.kite.kerala.gov.in/sslc_2022/hse/result_schemel.html?regno=9388297&date1=15%2F09%2F2003&Submit=Submit

Check Another Result

Regno : {"regno":"9388297","name":"JOYEL BENNY ","dob":"2003-09-15","fname":"BENNY THOMAS","mname":"SHYLA","scho...

12


https://results.kite.kerala.gov.in/sslc_2022/hse/index.html

7/12/22,12:39 PM Regno : {"regno":"9388297","name":"JOYEL BENNY ","dob":"2003-09-15","fname":"BENNY THOMAS","mname":"SHYLA","scho...

Disclaimer: Neither KITE nor Board of Public Examinations is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on net. The results published on net are for immediate information to the examinees. These
cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original marksheets will be issued by the Board of Public Examinations separately.

https://results.kite.kerala.gov.in/sslc_2022/hse/result_schemel.html?regno=9388297&date1=15%2F09%2F2003&Submit=Submit 2/2



