Print Result | Check Another Result

Name : JOYEL BENNY			Dob: 15/09/2003	
School Code: 13110 Father's Name: BENNY THOMAS		Group Name : SCIENCE  Mother's Name: SHYLA		
Subject	First Year	Second Year	Total	Grade
ENGLISH				
CE	20	20	40	А
TE	70	64	134	
Total	90	84	174	
HINDI				
CE	20	20	40	A+
PE				
TE	80	80	160	
Total	100	100	200	
PHYSICS				
CE	20	20	40	A+
PE		40	40	
TE	60	51	111	
Total	80	111	191	
CHEMISTRY				
CE	20	20	40	A+
PE		40	40	
TE	60	48	108	
Total	80	108	188	
BIOLOGY				
CE	20	20	40	
PE		40	40	A+
TE	60	53	113	
Total	80	113	193	
MATHEMATICS-	SCI			
CE	20	20	40	
PE		40	40	А
TE	58	37	95	
Total	78	97	175	

7/12/22, 12:39 PM

Disclaimer: Neither KITE nor Board of Public Examinations is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on net. The results published on net are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original marksheets will be issued by the Board of Public Examinations separately.